13yr
12yr
14yr
12yr
15yr

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Fleet
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

O'pen Skiff South Island Champs 2020
Wakatipu Yacht Club

Class
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic
Open Bic

SailNo
8448

Gold Fleet
Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Club HelmName R1 R2 R3
Marakura Jack White (2.0) (2.0) 1.0
Royal Akarana Logan Ross 30 1.0 3.0

10394
10373
9805
9593

Otago Yacht Club Micah Duckles (5.0) (4.0) 2.0
Wakatipu Blake Jackson 1.0 3.0 4.0

Navel Point

R4 R5

R6

R7 R8

1.0 20 20 20 1.0

20 (4.0
40 1.0
(5.0) 3.0

Petra Arthur 4.0 (5.0) (5.00) 3.0 5.0

(4.0) 1.0 4.0

3.0
1.0
5.0

30 20
(5.0) 3.0
40 5.0

R9
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0

Total
14.0
24.0
27.0
30.0
40.0

Nett
10.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
30.0



